## **CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL MATCH FOR BRIDGE INSPECTION / LOAD RATING**

North Dakota Department of Transportation, Local Government SFN 61778 (1-2020)

Project Number		PCN	
LPA			
Invoice Number(s)			
It is hereby certified that the LPA above has provided non-federal funds, whose source is identified below, as match for the amount the LPA was obligated to pay for the above reference project/invoice with the North Dakota Department of Transportation. The certified amount does not duplicate any federal claims for reimbursement, nor are the funds used to match other federal funds, unless expressly allowed by federal regulation. <b>Non-Federal Match Funds provided by LPA.</b> Please designate the source(s) of funds that were used to match the federal funds obligated for this project/invoice through the North Dakota Department of Transportation.			
SOURCE			
Executed at: , North Dakota, the last date below signed.			
ATTEST:		APPROVED: LPA of	
Auditor Name (Type or Print)		Mayor/President/Chairperson Name (Type or Print)	
Signature	Date	Signature	Date
		Title (Type or Print)	
Return this completed form to: NORTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION LOCAL GOVERNMENT DIVISION 608 E BOULEVARD AVE BISMARCK ND 58505 Phone: (701)328-2540			